FADS at Sugarloaf Equestrian Center - May 31, 2014 - Results

Rider Fname Rider Lname Horse Name
INTRODUCTORY A

Molly Liberman HS Outta the Blue
Julie Hoskins HS Sadie

Isabelle Homan HS Outta the Blue
Emily Carter Avery's Alibi
INTRODUCTORY B

Molly Liberman HS Outta the Blue
Julie Hoskyn HS Sadie

Isabelle Homan HS Outta the Blue
Emily Carter Avery's Alibi
INTRODUCTORY C

Marika Felix Dulce

Carol Crabtree Eleazar

Melanie Coleman Jade

USEA AND GAITED TESTS

Jennifer Jones ?7??

Ashley Smith Harvest Moon
Caitlin VanOrsdel Last Flight Out
Jennifer Jones ?7?

Caitlin VanOrsdel Last Flight Out
TRAINING 1

Carol Crabtree Eleazar

Leslie Raulin Rock Creek
Marika Felix Dulce

Melanie Coleman Jade

TRAINING 2

Karen Baker Genivee

Leslie Raulin Rock Creek
Ashley Smith Harvest Moon
Bonnie Chappell Revelations Fury
TRAINING 3

Cheryl Loane Cole

Karen Baker Genivee

Bonnie Chappell Revelations Fury
Carrie Ahonen Lady Brenna of Winterfell
FIRST 1

Deborah Thompson S'andFinale
Devorah Gallardo Bently

Carrie Ahonen Lady Brenna of Winterfell
Kate Mason Noble Star

FIRST 2

Cheryl Loane Cole

Devorah Gallardo Bently

Deborah Thompson S'andFinale

FIRST 3

Katie Hubbell Mythic Pamba
Cheryl Loane Emily

Susan Gadomski Lino

Amy Korsen Moonshadow Benjamin
SECOND AND THIRD LEVELS

Cheryl Loane Emily

Nancy Mayorga Sundance
FOURTH LEVEL AND PRIX ST GEORGES

Lauren Kimmel Vincenzo

Olga Koteneva Double M Blue Chip
Krista Martinko Mythic Juma

Olga Koteneva Double M Blue Chip

Emma Morris Magnetic Top Copy

Test

Intro A
Intro A
Intro A
Intro A

Intro B
Intro B
Intro B
Intro B

Intro C
Intro C
Intro C

Gaited Test
USEA Training A
USEA Beg Nov B
Gaited Test
USEA Beg Nov A

Training 1
Training 1
Training 1
Training 1

Training 2
Training 2
Training 2
Training 2

Training 3
Training 3
Training 3
Training 3

First 1
First 1
First 1
First 1

First 2
First 2
First 2

First 3
First 3
First 3
First 3

Second 3
Third 1

Fourth 2
Fourth 3
PSG

Fourth 2
Fourth 3

Percent

71.600
68.100
62.200
60.600

66.300
65.600
63.400
59.400

70.000
66.800
74.500

66.300
64.800
62.500
60.000
53.700

70.800
69.200
66.700
66.300

71.100
70.400
69.500
65.400

72.400
69.400
68.400
61.400

66.900
64.000
61.600
57.800

74.200
65.700
65.400

72.700
72.300
68.500
62.900

68.200
62.800

67.400
65.000
64.500
64.100
61.900
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